
PARTICIPANTS LIST OF THE THE COORDINATING COMMITTEE MEETING OF THE STRUVE GEODETIC ARC 

Tallinn, 7th September 2016 

 

No Name Surname Organisation Country Email 

1 EVGENY KOLPAKOV Monada OU Estonia evgenykolpakov0@gmail.com 

2 Valeriy Gleizer Geodezicheskie Pribory Co. LTD Russia gvi@geopribori.ru 

3 Galina Oshchenkova - Russia fontanka.gvi@gmail.com 

4 Mikael Lilje Lantmäteriet Sweden mikael.lilje@lm.se 

5 Dan Norin Lantmäteriet Sweden dan.norin@lm.se 

6 Anatoliy Bogdanov St. Petersburg society of geodesy and cartography Russia bas5.55@mail.ru 

7 Golusia Bogdanova St. Petersburg society of geodesy and cartography Russia bas5.55@mail.ru 

8 Saulius Urbanas EuroGeographics Lithuania saulius.urbanas@eurogeographics.org 

9 Sergey Zabagonskiy Belaerocosmogeodesia Belarus geo_ze@hotmail.com 

10 Ivars Liepins Latvian Geospatial Information agency Latvia Ivars.Liepins@lgia.gov.lv 

11 Aigars Keiselis Latvian Geospatial Information agency Latvia Aigars.Keiselis@lgia.gov.lv 

12 Irina Borodich STATE COMMITTEE ON PROPERTY OF THE REPUBLIC OF BELARUS Belarus ai-cha@yandex.ru, info@gki.gov.by 

13 Per Christian Bratheim Norwegian Mapping Authority Norway per.christian.bratheim@kartverket.no 

14 Valen Gerd Johanne Municipality of Hammerfest Norway gerd.johanne.valen@hammerfest.kommune.no 

15 Nikolay Kazeev Rosreestr Russia nikolaykazeyev60@gmail.com 

16 Arunas Buga VGTU Institute of Geodesy Lithuania buga@vgtu.lt 

17 Janis Kaminskis Riga Technical University Latvia janis.kaminskis@rtu.lv 

18 Maris Kalinka Riga Technical University Latvia maris.kalinka@rtu.lv 

19 Jan De Graeve   Belgium jan@degraeve-geo.eu 

20 Mihail Malahov   Russia centrepole@mail.ru 

21 Jyrkki Puupponen   Finland jyrki.puupponen@maanmittauslaitos.fi 

22 Pertti Helminen Schloss Sagnitz Finland   

23 Martti Helminen Helsinki City Archives Finland   
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24 Tõnu Viik   Estonia tonu.viik@gmail.com 

25 Janet Laidla   Estonia janet.laidla@ut.ee 

26 Margit Siim   Estonia margit.siim@unesco.ee 

27 Margit Nirgi   Estonia   

28 Lea Leppik   Estonia lea.leppik@ut.ee 

39 Hillar Kala   Estonia hillar.kala@gmail.com 

30 Andres Rüdja   Estonia andres.rydja@planserk.ee 

31 Priit Pihlak   Estonia priit.pihlak@maaamet.ee 

32 Mairolt Kakko   Estonia mairolt.kakko@reib.ee 

33 Karin Kollo   Estonia karin.kollo@maaamet.ee 

34 Tambet Tiits   Estonia tambet.tiits@maaamet.ee 

35 Ahti Bloom   Estonia ahti.bloom@maaamet.ee 

36 Tõnis Oja   Estonia tonis.oja@maaamet.ee 

37 Jüri  Randjärv   Estonia jyri.randjarv@emu.ee 

38 Aivar Niinemägi   Estonia aivar.niinemagi@pandivere.ee 
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